
19th & 20th October 2019 CANINE DISC AUSTRALIA OFFICIAL RESULTS

Throw & Catch Challenge Results
 

Beginner

Place DOG Dog Reg No Competitor
Competitor 

Reg No RD1 Q RD2 Q RD3 Q RD4 Q Totals LAPS
Bonus 
LAPS

1 Dunwurkn Twix K90332 Alex MacDonald 0.0 0.0 17.5 8.5 26.0 1 30
2 Bosco K90185 Maranda Wegrzyniak 400074 4.5 2.5 5.5 4.0 16.5 1
3 Scout K90371 Maranda Wegrzyniak 400074 8.5 0.0 1.5 4.0 14.0 1 5
4 Angus K90353 Garth Gibson 400194 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 NFC
5 RuRedyFor Ego K90370 Charlie Queen 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 NFC
6 Outlaw Nike K90369 Alex MacDonald 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 NFC
7 Lyric K90361 Emma Smith 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 WD
8 Dante K00298 Melinda Timms 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1
9 Samira K90341 Emma Smith 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 WD

Excellent

Place DOG Dog Reg No Competitor
Competitor 

Reg No RD1 Q RD2 Q RD3 Q RD4 Q Totals LAPS
Bonus 
LAPS

1 Dunwurkn Twix K90332 Charlie Queen 0.0 0.0 5.0 11.0 16.0 1 20
2 Risk K90284 Jess Kaddatz 0.0 0.0 4.5 7.5 12.0 1
3 Sammy K90096 LeAnne Wegner 400071 2.5 6.5 2.5 0.0 11.5 1
4 Toruk K90240 Alica Wegner 400013 3.5 0.0 4.5 3.5 11.5 1
5 Isla K90302 Jess Kaddatz 0.0 0.0 2.0 6.5 8.5 1
6 Detox K90097 LeAnne Wegner 400071 4.0 0.0 2.5 0.0 6.5 1

Open

Place DOG Dog Reg No Competitor
Competitor 

Reg No RD1 Q RD2 Q RD3 Q RD4 Q Totals LAPS
Bonus 
LAPS

1 Indi K90051 Helen Dibble 400032 13.5 2.5 15.0 7.5 38.5 29 20
2 Skye K90277 Chitrat Rakpakdee 400165 10.5 4.5 11.5 9.5 36.0 29
3 Tess K90086 Renae Crowe 400060 9.5 7.0 7.0 12 35.5 29
4 Skye K90277 Garth Gibson 400194 12.5 0.0 7.5 15 35.0 1
5 Maggie K90315 Graeme Horne 400189 11.5 7.0 6.5 7 32.0 1
6 Marley K90206 Sandra Smith 400061 13.5 7.5 5.5 5 31.5 1
7 Chase K900234 Kristy Doran 400091 8.5 3.5 5.0 8.5 25.5 1
8 Lexi K90118 Kristy Doran 400091 6.5 2.5 10.0 2.5 21.5 1
9 Zep K90298 Jessica Kaddatz 0.0 0.0 12.0 7.5 19.5 1

10 Panda K90264 Paul trezise 400159 6.0 0.0 3.5 9.5 19.0 1
11 Icon K90224 Jane Trezise 400009 12.0 0.0 0.0 0 12.0 1

Masters

Place DOG Dog Reg No Competitor
Competitor 

Reg No RD1 Q RD2 Q RD3 Q RD4 Q Totals LAPS
Bonus 
LAPS

1 Stihllie K90042 Brian Lees 400021 18.5 17.0 7.5 16.5 59.5 145
2 Basil K90126 Joel Pancari 400093 17.0 18.0 8.0 11.5 54.5 116
3 Maddie K90089 Sandra Smith 400061 14.0 4.0 16.5 14.5 49.0 87
4 Strive K90296 Renae Crowe 400060 11.5 3.0 15.0 12.5 42.0 58
5 Soda K90274 Candice Leighton 400121 16.5 3.5 17.5 4.5 42.0 58
6 Doppler K90055 Alica Wegner 400013 7.5 12.5 9.0 11.5 40.5 29
7 Tric K90126 Joel Pancari 400093 7.0 3.0 13.5 12.5 36.0 29
8 Cricket K90273 Candice Leighton 400121 14.0 8.0 11.0 2 35.0 1
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Freestyle Skills Results

Qualifying Scores FSB = 5 catches / 3 Elements FSE = 10 catches / 4 Elements FSO = 15 catches / 5 Elements FSM = 20 catches / 5 Elements

PRO DIVISION
ROUND 1 ROUND 2

PLACE DOG Dog Reg No Competitor
Competitor 

Reg No Title
No of 

Elements Execution Q
Elements 

Score Deductions
No of 

Elements Execution Q
Elements 

Score Deductions Totals LAPS
Bonus 
LAPs

1 Bella K90087 Renae Crowe 400060 FSB 6 6 8.75 6 14 8.80 17.55 28 25
2 Soda K90274 Candice Leighton 400121 6 14 8.50 6 15 8.39 16.89 14 20
3 Maggie K90315 Graeme Horne 400189 5 22 8.15 5 12 8.38 16.53 14 20
4 Cricket K90273 Candice Leighton 400121 5 12 8.00 6 11 8.15 16.15 1 20
5 Dunwurkn Twix K90332 Charlie Queen 0 0.00 8 7 8.59 8.59 1 5
6 Zep K90298 Jessica Kaddatz 0 0.00 7 9 8.55 8.55 1 5
7 Isla K90302 Jess Kaddatz 0 0.00 8 14 8.35 8.35 1 5

Qualifying Scores FSB = 5 catches / 3 Elements FSE = 10 catches / 4 Elements FSO = 15 catches / 5 Elements FSM = 20 catches / 5 Elements

SUPER PRO DIVISION
ROUND 1 ROUND 2

PLACE DOG Dog Reg No Competitor
Competitor 

Reg No Title
No of 

Elements Execution Q
Elements 

Score Deductions
No of 

Elements Execution Q
Elements 

Score Deductions Totals LAPS
Bonus 
LAPs

1 Tric K90126 Joel Pancari 400093 FSM 8 25 9.20 8 25 9.15 18.35 70 20
2 Ash K90229 Sam Dobson 400140 FSM 8 23 9.13 8 21 9.14 18.27 56 20
3 Strive K90296 Renae Crowe 400060 FSE 7 18 9.01 7 19 9.20 18.21 42 20
4 Toruk K90240 Alica Wegner 400013 FSO 7 26 9.14 7 14 8.94 18.08 28 5
5 Sammy K90096 LeAnne Wegner 400071 FSO 7 23 8.25 7 27 8.90 17.15 14 20
6 Skye K90277 Chitrat Rakpakdee 400165 FSE 7 15 8.70 7 18 8.45 17.15 14 20
7 Basil K90126 Joel Pancari 400093 FSO 7 12 8.40 8 15 8.29 16.69 14
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GAME CHALLENGE
LONG DISTANCE ACCURACY SPEED DISC TEAM TIME TRIAL

PLACE DOG Dog Reg No Competitor
Competito
r Reg No

Round 1 POINTS Round 2 POINTS Round 3 POINTS Round 4 POINTS Totals LAPS
Bonus 
LAPS

Highest 
Throw Q Place Score Q Place Points TIME Q Place Score TIME Q Place

1 Maddie K90089 Sandra Smith 400061 22.5 8 10.0 6.0 4.0 21.0 8.0 52.66 6.0 22.0 3.0 75.8 1.0 20.0 73.0 150
2 Soda K90274 Candice Leighton 400121 36.0 2 16.0 9.0 2.0 23.0 10.0 40.47 3.0 25.0 2.0 95.4 13.0 8.0 72.0 120 15
3 Doppler K90055 Alica Wegner 400013 0.0 10 4.5 13.0 1.0 24.0 12.0 24.87 1.0 27.0 2.0 95.4 13.0 8.0 63.5 90 10
4 Marley K90206 Sandra Smith 400061 27.5 4 14.0 1.0 13.0 11.0 8.0 53.45 7.0 21.0 2.0 85.7 7.0 14.0 60.0 60
5 Basil K90126 Joel Pancari 400093 26.0 6 12.0 1.0 13.0 11.0 9.0 54.76 5.0 23.0 2.0 94.0 10.0 11.0 57.0 60
6 Chase K900234 Kristy Doran 400091 26.8 5 13.0 3.0 10.0 14.0 6.5 59.12 14.0 14.0 2.0 85.7 7.0 14.0 55.0 30
7 Lexi K90118 Kristy Doran 400091 31.6 3 15.0 4.0 5.0 18.0 7.5 59.25 9.0 19.0 1.0 88.5 19.0 2.0 54.0 30
8 Skye K90277 Chitrat Rakpakdee 400165 25.4 7 11.0 4.0 5.0 18.0 10.0 41.10 4.0 24.0 53.0 30 5
9 Stihllie K90042 Brian Lees 400021 7.0 3.0 22.0 10.5 36.60 2.0 26.0 1.0 66.2 16.0 5.0 53.0 30 5
10 Indi K90051 Helen Dibble 400032 4.0 5.0 18.0 3.0 60.85 16.0 11.5 3.0 75.8 1.0 20.0 49.5 30
11 Strive K90296 Renae Crowe 400060 0.0 10 4.5 0.0 16.0 5.0 7.0 54.01 10.0 18.0 3.0 75.8 1.0 20.0 47.5 1
12 Detox K90097 LeAnne Wegner 400071 4.0 5.0 18.0 7.0 54.26 11.0 17.0 2.0 94.0 10.0 11.0 46.0 1
13 Cricket K90273 Candice Leighton 400121 37.5 1 17.0 0.0 16.0 5.0 0.0 62.49 22.0 6.0 3.0 82.3 4.0 17.0 45.0 1 5
14 Tric K90126 Joel Pancari 400093 17.0 9 9.0 4.0 5.0 18.0 3.0 64.99 17.0 11.0 1.0 88.5 19.0 2.0 40.0 1
15 Sammy K90096 LeAnne Wegner 400071 3.0 10.0 14.0 7.0 54.81 12.0 16.0 1.0 66.2 16.0 5.0 35.0 1
16 Panda K90264 Paul trezise 400159 0.0 10 4.5 0.0 16.0 5.0 6.5 55.69 13.0 15.0 2.0 95.4 13.0 8.0 32.5 1
17 Maggie K90315 Graeme Horne 400189 0.0 10 4.5 0.0 16.0 5.0 0.0 72.60 24.0 4.0 3.0 82.3 4.0 17.0 30.5 1
18 Skye K90277 Garth Gibson 400194 0.0 10 4.5 3.0 10.0 14.0 1.0 60.87 19.0 9.0 27.5 1
19 Tess K90086 Renae Crowe 400060 1.0 13.0 11.0 0.0 160.00 27.0 1.0 2.0 85.7 7.0 14.0 26.0 1
20 Toruk K90240 Alica Wegner 400013 0.0 10 4.5 0.0 16.0 5.0 5.5 59.00 15.0 13.0 22.5 1
21 Ash K90229 Emily Hedger 400193 3.0 82.3 4.0 17.0 17.0 1
22 Bosco K90185 Maranda Wegrzyniak 400074 0.0 16.0 5.0 2.0 94.0 10.0 11.0 16.0 1
23 Isla K90302 Jessica Kaddatz 400164 3.0 60.85 16.0 11.5 1.0 88.5 19.0 2.0 13.5 1
24 Bella K90087 Renae Crowe 400060 0.0 10 4.5 0.0 16.0 5.0 0.0 92.56 25.0 3.0 12.5 1
25 Icon K90224 Jane Trezise 400009 0.0 10 4.5 0.0 16.0 5.0 0.0 150.00 26.0 2.0 11.5 1
26 Scout K90371 Maranda Wegrzyniak 400074 0.0 16.0 5.0 1.0 66.2 16.0 5.0 10.0 1
27 Risk K90284 Jessica Kaddatz 400164 2.0 70.70 18.0 10.0 10.0 1
28 Zep K90298 Jessica Kaddatz 400164 1.0 66.85 20.0 8.0 8.0 1
29 Dunwurkn Twix K90332 Alex MacDonald 400222 0.0 61.85 21.0 7.0 7.0 1
30 Dante K00298 Melinda Timms 400136 0.0 72.42 23.0 5.0 5.0 1
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